1
Incremental Rotary Encoder E6C2-C
IP64 Drip-proof Construction
(IP65f for E6C2-C �H)
The E6C2-C incorporates a rubber-seal bearing cover of IP64 drip-
proof construction thus ensuring ease of use in places with water
dripping or sprayed oil.
Shaft Withstands Heavy Loads

E6C2-C E6C2-C
2
Ordering Information
Item Supply  voltage Output
configuration
Resolution (P/R) Model
Standard models 5 to 24 VDC NPN open
ll t t t
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600 E6C2-CWZ6CS a da d ode s 5 o C o e
collector output 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
6C C 6C
12 to 24 VDC PNP open
ll t t t
100, 200, 360, 500, 600 E6C2-CWZ5Bo C o e
collector output 1,000, 2,000
6C C 5
5 to 12 VDC Voltage output 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600 E6C2-CWZ3E5 o C o age ou u
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
6C C 3
5 VDC Line driver
t t
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600 E6C2-CWZ1X5 C e d e
output 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
6C C
Solid 8-dia. shaft
d l
12 to 24 VDC Complimentary
t t
100, 200 E6C2-CWZ5GHSo d 8 d a s a
models
o C Co e a y
output 300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200,
1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048, 2,500, 3,600
6C C 5G
5 to 12 VDC Voltage output 100, 200 E6C2-CWZ3EH5 o C o age ou u
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200,
1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048, 2,500, 3,600
6C C 3
5 to 12 VDC Line driver
t t
100, 200 E6C2-CWZ3XH5 o C e d e
output 300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200,
1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048, 2,500, 3,600
6C C 3
Note: When ordering, specify the resolution in addition to the model numbers.
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Model Applicable Rotary
Encoders
Remarks
Coupling E69-C06B E6C2-CWZ� ---Coup g
E69-C68B
6C C �
Incorporates ends different to each other in
diameter.